Allied Member Listing

Alphabetical by Corporate Member

Company/Address Phone Fax Representative
AAA Security
180 Nature Park Way 926-3226 947-5631 Scott Kaisaris

Winnipeg, MB R3P 0X7
www.aaaalarms.ca

scott.kaisaris@aaaalarms.ca

ABCO Supply & Service Ltd.
1346 Spruce Street
Winnipeg, MB R3E 2V7
www.abcosupply.com

633-8071 633-0639
scara@abcosupply.com

Steve Cara

Accurate Drafting

200 — 289 Garry Street
Winnipeg, MB R3C 1H9
www.accuaratedrafting.ca

794-7571 421-9146
sheri@accuratedrafting.ca

Sheri Atchison

Ace Signs and Services
1430 Church Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2X 1G4
WWWw.acesigns.org

697-9705 632-6895
vk@acesigns.org

Vladimir Kalmykov

1340 Church Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2X 1G4
Www.antexwestern.com

633-4816 633-0550 Rob Woodley
rwoodley@antexwestern.com

Bee-Clean

375 Nairn Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2L O0W8
www.bee-clean.com

668-4420 663-0402
apavao@bee-clean.com

Joe Correia

668-4420 663-0402
jmarques@bee-clean.com

John Marques

668-4420 663-0402
ishore@bee-clean.com

Irv Shore



B.G.E. Service & Supply Ltd.

1405 Church Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2X 1G5
www.thefiltershop.com

694-3037 694-5463 Diane Price
dianeprice@thefiltershop.com

Bird Construction

1055 Erin Street
Winnipeg, MB R3G 2X1
www.bird.ca

775-7141 Dave Dulko
dave.dulko@bird.ca

775-7141 Rick Marshall
rick.marshall@bird.ca

775-7141 Dom Costantini
dcostantini@bird.ca

Bison Janitorial Services
238 Jarvis Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2W 3A2
www.bisonjanitorial.ca

589-0112 589-6169 Scott Dunsire
sdunsire@bijsl.ca

Black & McDonald Ltd.
401 A Weston Street
Winnipeg, MB R3E 3H4

www.blackandmcdonald.com

774-4407 786-3399 Mark Hupe
mhupe@blackandmcdonald.com

Blue Sky LED Inc.
1641 Dublin Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3B OE1

775-5250 298-6430 Wayne Davies
wayned@bluesky.ca

BSD Solutions Ltd.
200-55 Furniture Park
Winnipeg, MB R2G 1B9
www.bsdsolutions.com

661-4600 Derek Biship
dbishop@bsdsolutions.com



Buy Rite Business Furnishings Source

334 McDermot Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3A 0A5
www.buyritemb.com

957-7483 338-0036 Moe Salaam

moe@buyrite.mb.ca

Camfil Farr (Canada) Inc.
17-1421 St. James Street
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0Y9
www.camfilfarr.caa

229-5016 783-3209 Jordan Bettencourt

jordan.bettencourt@camfilfarr.com

Carlson Commercial & Industrial Services

1035 Mission Street
Winnipeg, MB R2J 0A4
www.carlsongrpco.com

233-0761 233-6938 Dan Bartmanovich

danb@carlsongrpco.com

CBCRA / Recycle Everywhere
705-281 McDermot Avenue

Winnipeg, MB R3B 0S9
www.recycleeverywhere.ca

942-2284 Melissa Dorota
mdorota@cbcra-acrcb.org

Chateau Roofing & Siding
1565 Inkster Blvd.
Winnipeg, MB R2X 1R2
www.chateauroofing.com

898-4413 Stuart Collie
stuart.collie@chateauroofing.com

989-5555 989-5550
gerry@chateauroofing.com

Gerry Laurin

Chubb Edwards

82 Terracon Place
Winnipeg, MB R2J 4G7
www.chubbedwards.com

235-4478 237-1715 Rod Blahy
rod.blahy@chubbedwards.com

CIiCInc.

865 Wall Street
Winnipeg, MB R3G 2T9
www.cicinc.mb.ca

988-2190 988-2198
rudy.penner@cicinc.mb.ca

Rudy Penner



Compass Group Canada

2353-13353 Commerce Parkway (604) 762-5269 Brett Mollard
Richmond, BC V6V 3A1 brett.mollard@compass-canada.com
Www.compass-canada.com

2710 -17th Ave SE, Suite 300 (403) 543-4400 Leisa Meadowcroft
Calgary, AB T2A OP6 leisa.meadowcroft@compass-canada.com
23-845 Dakota St., Stuie 376 999-5492 Reg Heinrichs
Winnipeg, MB R2M 5M3 reg.heinrichs@compass-canada.com

Concentric Risk and Security Management Inc.

101-93 Lombard Avenue 956-5638 956-5669 Brian Evans
Winnipeg, MB R3B 3B1 bevans@corsmgt.ca

www.corsmgt.ca

Crane Steel Structures Ltd.

5310 Monterey Road 489-8022 489-8202 Cody Reimer
Winnipeg, MB R4H 1J9 codyr@cranesteel.com
www.cranesteel.com

Curb 2 Curb Maintenance & Jay Jay Commercial Property Services

4040 Main Street 330-7777 918-9977 Duncan Anthony

West St. Paul, MB R4A 1A7 duncan@protecconcrete.com
curb2curbinc.com

Design Group Staffing

Suite 102 — 226 Osborne St. N 272-2275 Melissa Harju
Winnipeg, MB R3C 1V4 mharju@talentor.com

www.dg.ca

E.H. Price

101 Elan Boulevard 982-4213 663-9102 Corey Nation
Winnipeg, MB R2J 2H1 cnation@ehpricesales.com

www.ehpricewinnipeg.com




Edgewood Matting

821 Lorette Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3M 1V1
www.edgewoodmatting.com

477-6816 477-6296
jmac@edgewoodmatting.com

Electra Sign Ltd.

398 Daly St. N
Winnipeg, MB R3L 2K6
www.electrasign.com

452-6168 452-6973
ctreichel@electrasign.com

Environmental Disposal Solutions
1655 Inkster Boulevard

Winnipeg, MB R2X 2W7
www.edslamprecycling.com

694-6114 694-6179
skoslovsky@edslamprecycling.com

Fire Plan Strategies Inc.
Unit 102-750 Maron Street
Winnipeg, MB R2R ON1
www.fireplan.ca

663-9272
tim@fireplan.ca

Tim Tanner

FirstOnSite Restoration
1825 King Edward Street
Winnipeg, MB R2X 2X4
www.firstonsite.ca

783-9086 783-8384 Kim Dandewich

kdandewich@firstonsite.ca

Flynn Canada

1390 Spruce Street
Winnipeg, MB R3E 2V7
www.flynn.ca

786-6951 788-4584 Derrick Harrison

dharrison@flynn.ca

Frontier Refrigeration-Mechanical Services Ltd.

41 St. Paul Boulevard
West St. Paul, MB R2P 2W5
www.frontier-refrigeration.ca

694-2238 633-8963 Steve Sacher
steve@frontier-mechanical.ca

Jo-Anne MaclLennan

Cherryl Ace Treichel

Sheldon Koslovsky



G4S Secure Solutions (Canada) Ltd.
231 - 530 Century Street
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0Y4

774-0005 772-4556
harry.schwartz@ca.g4s.com

Harry Schwartz

www.g4s.ca
774-0005 914-1355 Rob Krahn
rob.krahn@ca.g4s.com

Garda Canada Security Corporation

312 Nairn Avenue 949-0074 956-5892 Perry Miller

Winnipeg, MB R2L OW9 pmiller@garda.ca

www.gardaglobal.com

GDI Services (Canada) LP

3 - 1000 Notre Dame 667-8818 654-1094 Neil Crump

Winnipeg, MB R3E ON3
www.gdiservices.ca

neil.crump@gdiservices.ca

Grimes Hominuk Builders Inc.
41 D’Arcy Drive

Winnipeg, MB R3T 2K5
www.grimeshominuk.com

799-8147 Michael Grimes
michael@grimeshominuk.com

Honeywell Limited

2 - 1391 St. James Street
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0Z1
www.honeywell.com

987-8111x3 783-6118 Carolyn Davidson
carolyn.davidson@honeywell.com

Imperial Flooring

1327 Border Street
Winnipeg, MB R3H ON1
www.imperialflooring.ca

697-4707 633-5000 Kim Carnahan

kim@imperialflooring.ca

697-4707 633-5000 Al Inman

al@imperialflooring.ca



Imperial Parking Canada Corporation
5 - 90 Market Avenue 987-4500 947-8314 Bert Treller
Winnipeg, MB R3B 0OP3 btreller@impark.com
www.impark.com
987-4500 947-8314 James Vergie
jvergie@impark.com

Indigo
140 Bannatyne Ave, Suite 200 284-8561 Richard Wishnowski
Winnipeg, MB R3B 3C5 richard.wishnowski@parkindigo.ca

www.parkindigo.com

Integrated Power Services

572 McTavish Street 237-6066 233-5306 John Alksnis
Winnipeg, MB R2J 2W5 jalksnis@ips.ca
WWW.ips.us

Jani-King of Manitoba

A4 - 600 Clifton Street 989-5926 989-5949 William Cole
Winnipeg, MB R3G 2X6 wcole@janiking.mb.ca

www.janiking.com

JEM Building Services

P.O. Box 165, 971 Corydon Avenue 777-4536 488-3588 Neil Santos
Winnipeg, MB R3M 357 info@jemcommercial.com
www.jemcommercial.com

Johnson Controls Inc.

16-62 Scurfield Boulevard 275-4963 Rick Loeb
Winnipeg, MB R3Y 1M5 rick.loeb@jci.com

wWww.jci.com

Johnson Waste Management

195 Discovery Place 452- 0909 452-0337 Deborah Bensky
Winnipeg, MB R2R OP6 dbensky@jwm.mb.ca

www.jwm.mb.ca



KONE Inc.

109 - 6640 Roblin Boulevard
Winnipeg, MB R3R 2P9
www.kone.com

880-9527 895-3685
philip.jenkinson@kone.com

Philip Jenkinson

LOWE Mechanical Services Ltd.
72 Park Lane Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0K2
www.lowecanada.com

233-3292 237-0411
jwarnica@lowecanada.com

John Warnica

Mac-Tower Inc.

15-1201 Grassmere Road 667-7471 Bill Playford
West St. Paul, MB R4A 1C4 billp@mac-tower.com
www.mac-tower.com

Manitoba Hydro

360 Portage Avenue (6) 360-6346 360-6110 Ken Krentz

Winnipeg, MB R3C 0G8
www.hydro.mb.ca

kekrentz@hydro.mb.ca

Manitoba Hydro — Major Accounts

360 Portage Avenue (6)
Winnipeg, MB R3C 0G8
www.hydro.mb.ca

360-4128 360-6108
rifraser@hydro.mb.ca

Richard Fraser

Manshield Construction
Suite 205 — 698 Corydon Ave
Winnipeg, MB R3M 0X9
www.manshield.com

453-9177 633-0496
thocita@manshield.com

Tony Nocita

McCaine Electric Ltd.
106 Lowson Crescent
Winnipeg, MB R3P 2H8
WWwWWw.mccaine.com

786-2435 783-2180
jschubert@mccaine.com

John Schubert




Midwest Engineering

1369 Erin Street 989-3636 633-0496 Trigg Turner
Winnipeg, MB R3E 257 trigg@midwesteng.mb.ca
www.midwesteng.mb.ca

Mikkelsen-Coward

1615 Inkster Boulevard 694-8900 694-8891 Kevin Trask

Winnipeg, MB R2X 1R2
www.mikkelsen-coward.com

ktrask@mikkelsen-coward.com

694-8900 694-8891 Warren Bartley
wbartley@mikkelsen-coward.com

MJ Roofing & Supply Ltd.
862 Dufferin Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2X 0A3
www.mjroofing.net

586-8411 589-6114
larry@mijroofing.net

Larry Willman

586-8411 589-6114 Graham Lilburn

graham@mjroofing.net

586-8411 589-6114
joe@mjroofing.net

Joe Rumore

586-8411 589-6114 Matthew Willman

matthew@mjroofing.net

586-8411 589-6114
james@mjroofing.net

James MacKinnon

MX Group

225 McPhillips St.
Winnipeg, MB R3E 2K3
WWWw.mxgroup.ca

783-7619 783-8028 Ron Maurer

rmaurer@mxgroup.ca

National Refrigeration/ Ainsworth
Unit 8-1201 Grassmere Road

West St. Paul, MB R4A 5A1
www.ainsworth.com

654-6100 654-6101 Del Erlendson

del@nationalrhl.com



Nedco

1313 King Edward Street
Winnipeg, MB R3H OR6
www.nedco.ca

697-8787 694-8600 Logan Zorn
logan.zorn@nedco.ca

Noble Locksmith Ltd.

249 Notre Dame Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3B 1N8
www.noblelocksmith.ca

942-3703 943-8254 Brian Senden

bsenden@noblelocksmith.ca

Normandeau Roofing Ltd.
101 Burnett Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2G 1C2
www.norroof.com

654-3222 x4 661-2650 Mike Normandeau

mike@norroof.com

Northwestern Roofing Ltd.

1827 Hekla Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0K3

www.northwesternroofing.ca

694-3694 Kevin Stefansson
kevin@northwesternroofing.ca

Norwin Roofing

1463 Dugald Road
Winnipeg, MB R2J OH3
www.norwinroofing.ca

694-3694 Michael Smith
msmith@norwinroofing.ca

NRG Management

1124 Sanford Street
Winnipeg, MB R3E 2Z9
www.nrgmanagement.ca

788-4117 Kevin Meixner
kevin.meixner@nrgmanagement.ca

788-4117 Tom Major
hvac@nrgmanagement.ca




Otis Canada Inc.

203 Sherbrook Street
Winnipeg, MB R3C 2B7
www.otis.com

783-0464 772-6645 Mark Antunes
mark.antunes@otis.com

783-0464 772-6645 Russ Kostiw
russell.kostiw@otis.com

783-0464 772-6645 Neil Kitching

neil.kitching@otis.com

Paladin Security

Suite 1720 - 330 Portage Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3C 0C4
www.paladinsecurity.com

927-1201 956-7977
tgoodmanson@paladinsecurity.com

927-1200 956-7977 Dick Scott

dscott@paladinsecurity.com

PCL Contructors Canada Inc.
1540 Gamble Place
Winnipeg, MB R3T 1N6
www.pcl.com

949-8900 287-2375
scbulejsza@pcl.com

Steve Bulejsza

Pinnacle Staffing Solutions Inc.
2nd Floor - 394 Graham Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3C0L4
www.pinnaclestaffing.ca

943-8649 943-0060 Dale Driedger
ddriedger@pinnacleconnects.com

Polar Building Cleaning
360 Johnson Avenue W
Winnipeg, MB R2L 0J1
www.polarbuildingcleaning.com

334-3000 489-4221 Andrew Penner
andrew@polarbuildingcleaning.com

Prairie HVAC Inc.

55 Speers Road
Winnipeg, MB R2J 1M2
www.prairiehvac.com

257-4822 256-6101 Albert Steinbach

albert@prairiehvac.com

Thor Goodmanson



PM Ventures / Mighty Mop Janitorial

5 - 360 Keewatin Street
Winnipeg, MB R2X 2Y3

668-4525 284-4967 Philip Manaigre
nfo@mightmopwinnipeg.com

Priority Restoration

1300 Church Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2X 1G4
www.priorityrestoration.com

786-3344x600 786-7173  Andrew Feeney
afeneey@priorityrestoration.com

Progressive Waste Solutions Canada Inc.

375 Oak Point Highway
Winnipeg, MB R3C 2Z6
WWww.progressivewaste.com

633-9730 694-5017 Dan Szun
dan.szun@progressivewaste.com

Promat Service Ltd.
1770 Selkirk Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2R ON6
WwWw.promatservice.com

667-2776 775-8944 David Hackbart

hackbart@mts.net

Quick Transfer Ltd.

1680 Sargent Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3T 1N6
www.quicktransferltd.com

786-6011 783-9882
viviant@quicktransfer.mb.ca

Vivian Taylor

Robertson Electric Wholesale
1695 Sargent Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0C4
www.robertson-electric.com

633-1933 632-5822 Christian Marner
cmarner@robertson-electric.com

RONA

1636 Kenaston Boulevard
Winnipeg, MB R3P 2M6
Www.rona.ca

995-9674 779-7389
darin.lemieux@rona.ca

Darin Lemieux



SCA Americas

751 Haney Street 292-6940 Jerry Kauenhofen
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0Y7 jerry.kauenhofen@sca.com

WWWw.sca.com

Securitas
Suite 280, 530 Kenaston Boulevard  788-1697  788-7563 Adam Blake
Winnipeg, MB R3N 1Z4 adam.blake@securitas.ca

www.securitas.ca
788-1697 788-7563 lan Steggles
ian.steggles@securitas.ca

Security Decorating
825 Erin Street 772-2489 786-3250 Kurt Neustaedter
Winnipeg, MB R3G 2W2 kurt@securitydecorating.ca

Security Resource Group

5th Floor, 2000 Wellington Ave 784-5800 779-0863 Randy Johnson
Winnipeg, MB R3H 1C2 rijohnson@securityresourcegroup.com
securityresourcegroup.com

Shaw Communications
22 Scurfield Boulevard 480-3569 480-3542 Roberto Alvarado Winnipeg,
MB R3Y 1S5 roberto.alvarado@sjrb.ca
www.shaw.ca/business
480-3520 480-3543 Jason Wishnowski
jason.wishnowski@sjrb.ca

Shaw Contract Group

4744 Rebeck Road 781-1899 669-7163 Rick Fotiuk
Winnipeg, MB R1C 0C2 richard.fotiuk@shawinc.com
www.shawcontractgroup.com



Siemens

Unit M — 675 Berry St.
Winnipeg, MB R3H 1A7
www.sbt.siemens.com

298-8272 786-0033 Travis Routhier

travis.routhier@siemens.com

Signex Manufacturing Inc.
986 Lorimer Boulevard
Winnipeg, MB R3P 0Z8
www.signexmfg.com

918-1525 284-3332 Colleen Gardiner

colleen@signexmfg.com

Southampton Air Conditioning Inc.

1616 King Edward St.
Winnipeg, MB R3H OR5
www.trane.com

632-1543 633-6578 Carolyn Berry
carolyn.berry@tranewinnipeg.ca

SRS Signs & Service Inc.
1520 Notre Dame Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3P OP9
WWW.Srssigns.ca

777-7446 837-3233 Shane Storie

shane@srssigns.ca

Static Electric Ltd.

936 Logan Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3E 1P1
www.static.ca

783-3236 786-4823 Dave Cook

dave@static.ca

Structure Scan Inc.
1868 Springfield Road,
PO Box 4 Grp 525 RR5
Winnipeg, MB R2C 272
www.structurescan.ca

777-6590 222-9933
tony@structurescan.ca

Tony Brunette

Stuart Olson

50 Fultz Street
Winnipeg, MB R3Y 1V3
www.sodcl.com

487-1222 487-0350 Richard Graumann

rick.graumann@sodcl.com




Superior Asphalt Paving Co.
40 Nicolas Avenue

Winnipeg, MB R2J 0T5
www.superiorasphaltpaving.ca

254-3737 257-6111 Kelly Combot
kelly@superiorasphaltpaving.ca

TAB Products of Canada
Unit 2 — 62 Scurfield Blvd.
Winnipeg, MB R2K OP6
www.tab.ca

452-4672x223 Shannon Lillie

slillie@tab.com

452-4701

Tandus Centiva

157 Hazel Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2K OP6
www.tandus-centiva.com

795-1045 Maureen Petrick
mpetrick@tandus-centiva.com

The Floor Show

1042 Waverley Street
Winnipeg, MB R3T OP3
www.thefloorshow.ca

956-9720 956-9729
jen@thefloorshow.ca

Jen Derrett

ThyssenKrupp Elevator Ltd.

20 - 1635 Burrows Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2X 3B5
www.thyssenkruppelevator.com

697-0700 633-3667 Ken Ainsworth
ken.ainsworth@thyssenkrupp.com

992 Dugald Road
Winnipeg, MB R2X 3B5
www.transconaroofing.ca

594-2239 955-3155 Rich Marchetti

rich@transconaroofing.ca

Tremco / WTC

65 Garnet Bay

Winnipeg, MB R3T OL6
www.tremcoroofing.com

772-9266 Ward Clavet

wclavet@mymts.net

275-1810



Tyco Integrated Fire & Security Canada Inc.

989 Century Street 697-6997 694-0140 Sandy Neil
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0W4 sneil@simplexgrinnell.com
www.tycoifs.ca

Unisource a Veritiv Company

160 Omands Creek Boulevard 955-8788 697-4784 Jurgen Kannwischer
Winnipeg, MB R2R 1V7 jkannwischer@unisource.ca

www.unisource.ca

Urban Jungle Manitoba Inc.

Unit 5— 1525 Dugald Road 294-4855 255-1573 Gerard D’Souza
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0T5 dsouza@mymts.net
www.urbanjunglelandscaping.com

Vector Construction Ltd.

474 Dovercourt Drive 489-6300 489-6033 John Enns
Winnipeg, MB R3Y 1G4 johne@vectorconstructionltd.com
www.vectorconstructionltd.com

Vipond Inc.
571 Ferry Raod 783-2420 786-1321 Renee Fenez
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0T5 renee.fenez@vipond.ca

www.vipond.ca

Wallace and Wallace

90 Lowson Crescent 452-2700 James Buhler
Winnipeg, MB R3P 2H8 jbuhler@wallacefences.com
www.wallacefences.com

Winnipeg Building & Decorating Ltd.

1586 Wall Street 942-6121 956-0197 Gerry Harms
Winnipeg, MB R3E 254 gharms@wpgbldg.com
www.wpgbldg.com



Wolseley Canada
1300 St. Matthews 786-7861 783-6513 Pat McMahon
Winnipeg, MB R3G 3K4 pat.mcmahon@wolseleyinc.ca
www.wolseleyinc.ca
771-3999 783-6513 Jeremy Sourkes
jeremy.sourkes@wolseleyinc.ca



